Course Teaching and Learning Evaluation (2nd Term 2022 - 2023)

Department of Government and International Affairs
WU Zeying

Courses Evaluated:

Teaching Course Response Course Code (Section) / Title
D2 * Mean D1 # Mean Rate @
(C1-C8) (A1-AB)
5.27 5.25 5.20 5.18 15/33=45.45%  CLE9024(1) - Democracy versus Dictatorship ... P2-6
Part Il : Open-end Comments ... P7-15

# D1 is Overall, | have learned a lot from the course.

* D2 is Overall, | am satisfied with the teacher's performance.
@ A response rate of over 100% indicates that the number of students attending classes and/or completing the forms is greater than the actual enrolment figure recorded with

the Registry.
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Course Teaching and Learning Evaluation

Summary of Statistical Results

(2nd Term 2022 - 2023)

CONFIDENTIAL

Subject/module characteristics (Lecture)

Subject/module name : CLE9024 - Democracy versus Dictatorship
Section : 1

No. of students enrolled : 33

No. of returns : 15

Response rate : 45.45%

Department : Department of Government and International Affairs

Staff name : WU Zeying

Summary of results

Part | 38 —84 - (A) The Course 2%}

1 The course was well organized.

HERNERTE,
Mean= 5.27 ValidN= 15
Standard Deviation = 1.44 Median = 6.00

2 The workload was reasonable.

HERHIEELSH,
Mean= 5.27 ValidN= 15
Standard Deviation = 1.44 Median = 6.00

3 The course was useful.
HENEH,

Mean= 5.13 ValidN= 15

Standard Deviation = 1.36 Median = 6.00

4 The Course utilized technology effectively.

I RA Mt B AR
Mean = 5.07 ValidN= 15
Standard Deviation = 1.33 Median = 5.00

5 The various course components were well integrated.

HENHEEROEERSER.

Mean= 5.13 ValidN= 15

Standard Deviation = 1.41 Median = 6.00

6 The feedback on student presentations/ projects/ assignments/ papers, etc. was

useful.
HELEWREGRMARTE DR XEENERFTA,
Mean = 5.20 ValidN= 15
Standard Deviation = 1.32 Median = 6.00
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Part | 88—%842 - (B) The Learning Outcomes 2 HI KR

1

| have a clear understanding of the course objectives.

BRBELBNOREBN.

Mean = 5.07 Valid N= 15

Standard Deviation = 1.39 Median = 5.00

The face-to-face teaching and learning activities have helped me to achieve the
course learning outcomes.

RELINESHBEZDREHRIMEGEZTRR.
Mean = 5.20 Valid N= 15

Standard Deviation = 1.32 Median = 6.00

The assessment components were good measures of what | learned in the course.

BRI AR BERN L ENFTR M A,

Mean = 4.93 Valid N= 15

Standard Deviation = 1.53 Median = 5.00

The online teaching and learning activities have helped me to achieve the course
learning outcomes.

PBLENBEEHRETHRISETRR.
Mean = 5.23 Valid N= 13

Standard Deviation = 1.42 Median = 6.00

The methods of assessment were clearly explained.

BN B EIRN A RIGBAEE,

Mean = 5.20 Valid N= 15

Standard Deviation = 1.26 Median = 5.00

The course helped me develop intellectual skills.

BN E RN,

Mean = 5.07 Valid N= 15

Standard Deviation = 1.33 Median = 5.00

| felt the course has contributed to my learning experience in Lingnan.

RESUBNERERANBERRARS,

Mean = 5.13 Valid N= 15

Standard Deviation = 1.36 Median = 6.00
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Part | Z5—&B4% - (C) The Teacher EE EEI —FZ s HEMEHRNFIEHEZR S,

1

The teacher was well-prepared for classes.

ZRHERER.

Mean = 5.40

Standard Deviation = 1.30

The teacher made the subject matter interesting.

ZMRERESERBRME,

Mean= 5.27

Standard Deviation = 1.33

The teacher encouraged students to think critically.

ZMEBESBEHHUHEBE,

Mean= 5.33

Standard Deviation = 1.29

Valid N =

Median =

Valid N =

Median =

Valid N =

Median =

15

6.00

15

6.00

15

6.00

The teacher encouraged students to participate in discussions.

ZEHBEZBEN R,
Mean = 5.33
Standard Deviation = 1.29
The teacher was accessible and responsive.
ZMFEHIEAL LR EERSZHBE,
Mean = 5.27
Standard Deviation = 1.28
The teacher explained concepts clearly.
ZETE B =R B
Mean = 5.13
Standard Deviation = 1.30
The teacher structured the presentation well.
ZEERBESHAR. BHRE.
Mean = 5.20
Standard Deviation = 1.32

Valid N =

Median =

Valid N =

Median =

Valid N =

Median =

Valid N =

Median =

6.00

6.00

5.00

15

6.00

The teacher utilized technology effectively to enhance my learning.

ZMARBEANRIEERNEE,

Mean = 5.07

Standard Deviation = 1.33

Teaching Profile (Combined Q1 to Q8)

© -
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Part | 88—%842 - (D) Overall Comments #EEER

1 Overall, | have learned a lot from the course.

MEWMES  RRLBNBIT RS MH.

Mean = 5.20 Valid N =

Standard Deviation = 1.32 Median =

2 Overall, | am satisfied with the teacher's performance.

MEWME  RAREEANRE.

Mean = 5.27 Valid N =

Standard Deviation = 1.33 Median =

6.00

15

6.00

Percentage of students
50.0%

100.0%

53.3%

Percentage of students
50.0%

100.0%

Comparison to the Departmental and University Means / Standard Deviation

Departmental University
Item Mean / SD Mean / SD Mean / SD
Course
1. Mean (A1-A6) 5.18/1.35 5.04/0.81 5.13/0.85
2. Overall, | have learned a lot from the course 5.20/1.32 4.98/0.92 5.12/0.93
Teaching
1. Mean (C1-C8) 5.25/1.28 5.06/0.84 5.24/0.82
2. Overall, | am satisfied with teacher's performance 5.27/1.33 5.04/0.90 5.23/0.90

June 22, 2023 18:57:13
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Part | 88—%842 - (E) Additional Information Fff in%& ¥

1 The course was:

LENNBER

Mean= 3.33

Standard Deviation = 0.72

2 The course pace was:
HEBNEER :

Mean = 3.00

Standard Deviation = 0.76

ValidN= 15
Median = 3.00
ValidN= 15
Median = 3.00

3 Average number of hours per week | spent on this course outside of class was:

ERELSN , BEMRAREENN PIORHEA

Mean = 2.40

Standard Deviation = 0.99

ValidN= 15

Median = 2.00

4 My level of interest in this course before the start of the course was:

EREABRNE , RYLBHNNWEBR

Mean= 3.33

Standard Deviation = 1.05

ValidN= 15

Median = 4.00

5 The medium of instruction used in teaching this course was:

LENNHBESE

6 My class attendance in this course was:

BRULENH EREFRR .

Mean = 4.47

Standard Deviation = 0.83

ValidN= 15
ValidN= 15
Median = 5.00

*** End of Report * * *
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PART Il

Please give your opinions and/or suggestions about the course.
goooooooooo

Nothings
~~~END ~~~

Serial No : 2220590
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PART Il

Please give your opinions and/or suggestions about the course.
goooooooooo

It was good in general
~~~END ~~~
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PART Il

Please give your opinions and/or suggestions about the course.
goooooooooo

Professor is the nicest person | have ever met. | had so much fun while taking this course. | was already
interested in the subject and her class made me decide to pursue a concentration in politics.

~~~END ~~~
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PART Il

Please give your opinions and/or suggestions about the course.
goooooooooo

It was areadlly interesting and well-organized course, and the professor's teaching method is perfect and
unique. | enjoyed it and learned alot about how the world and different countries work. Thank you, Dr.
Wul

~~~END ~~~
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PART Il

Please give your opinions and/or suggestions about the course.
goooooooooo

no

~~~END ~~~
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PART Il

Please give your opinions and/or suggestions about the course.
goooooooooo

The teacher did areally great job in teaching students different concepts, videos she found are extremely
useful and easy for beginners to understand all the difficult terms.

~~~END ~~~
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PART Il

Please give your opinions and/or suggestions about the course.
goooooooooo

~~~END ~~~
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PART Il

Please give your opinions and/or suggestions about the course.
goooooooooo

not moving and not persuading at all
~~~END ~~~
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PART Il

Please give your opinions and/or suggestions about the course.
goooooooooo

no

~~~END ~~~
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